

IN THE EVENT OF SUPPLY DIFFICULTIES, WE RESERVE THE RIGHT TO SUBSTITUTE ANY ITEMS WITH REPLACEMENTS OF EQUAL OR HIGHER QUALITY AND VALUE THAT MAY OR MAY NOT BE LISTED IN THE CONTENTS SECTION OF THE PRODUCT DESCRIPTIONS. FOR SPECIAL DIETARY HAMPERS, SUITABLE SUBSTITUTIONS WILL BE MADE.

IN THE EVENT THAT A SUBSTITUTION IS MADE, THE NUTRITIONAL AND ALLERGEN SUMMARIES ON OUR WEBSITE MAY NOT REFLECT THE TRUE CONTENTS OF THE HAMPER.

DISCLAIMER: In the event of supply difficulties, we reserve the right to substitute any items with replacements of equal or higher quality and value that may or may not be listed in the contents section of the product descriptions. For special dietary hampers, suitable substitutions will be made.

In the event that a substitution is made, the nutritional and allergen summaries on our website may not reflect the true contents of the hamper.

Name of Product		Ahmad Tea English Tea No 1 10 Teabags 20g			
Manufacturer's name and address		Ahmad Tea, Winchester Road, Eastleigh, Hampshire, UK			
Supplier Name and Address		Ahmad Tea Limited, Winchester Road, Eastleigh, Hampshire, UK, SO53 2PZ			
Ingredients		Black tea, light bergamot flavouring			
Containing allergens – Delete Y/N as applicable					
Celery	No	Cereals containing gluten namely wheat	No	Crustaceans	No
Eggs	No	Fish	No	Lupin	No
Milk	No	Molluscs	No	Mustard	No
Tree Nuts	No	Peanuts	No	Sesame	No
Soybeans	No	Sulphites/Sulphur Dioxide	No		
May contain statements					
Net Quantity					
Country of Origin		packed in UK/Sri Lanka			
Storage Instructions		store in a cool dry place			
Instructions for use		1 teabag per cup, add boiling water and brew for 3-5 minutes			
Alcoholic Strength		0			
Nutrition Labelling- Typical value Per 100g / 100ml					
Energy (Kj)	0.2	Energy (Kcal)	2		
Fat	0	of which Saturates	0		
Carbohydrate	0	of which sugars	0		
Fibre	0	Protein	0	Salt	0
Suitable for vegetarians	Yes	Suitable for vegans	Yes		
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	Yes	Suitable to wheat allergy sufferers	Yes		
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	Yes	Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	Yes		
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	Yes	Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	Yes		
Free from alcohol	Yes	Free from artificial colours	Yes		
Free from artificial flavours	No				

DISCLAIMER: In the event of supply difficulties, we reserve the right to substitute any items with replacements of equal or higher quality and value that may or may not be listed in the contents section of the product descriptions. For special dietary hampers, suitable substitutions will be made.

In the event that a substitution is made, the nutritional and allergen summaries on our website may not reflect the true contents of the hamper.

Name of Product		Radfords Handmade West Country Crumbly Butter Fudge Bag 113g			
Manufacturer's name and address		Radfords Fine Fudge Ltd, The Sugar Mill, Matts Lane, Stoke-Sub-Hamdon, Somerset, United Kingdom			
Supplier Name and Address		RADFORDS FINE FUDGE LTD, The Sugar Mill, Matts Lane, Stoke-Sub-Hamdon, Somerset, United Kingdom, TA14 6QE			
Ingredients		Sugar, Butter (MILK) (20%), Full Fat Condensed MILK, Golden Syrup (Partially Inverted Refiners Syrup), Glucose Syrup, Salt.			
Containing allergens – Delete Y/N as applicable					
Celery	No	Cereals containing gluten namely wheat	No	Crustaceans	No
Eggs	No	Fish	No	Lupin	No
Milk	Yes	Molluscs	No	Mustard	No
Tree Nuts	No	Peanuts	No	Sesame	No
Soybeans	No	Sulphites/Sulphur Dioxide	No		
May contain statements		Tree Nuts Peanuts			
Net Quantity					
Country of Origin		United Kingdom			
Storage Instructions		N/A			
Instructions for use		N/A			
Alcoholic Strength		0			
Nutrition Labelling- Typical value Per 100g / 100ml					
Energy (Kj)	1980	Energy (Kcal)	491		
Fat	20.2	of which Saturates	12.7		
Carbohydrate	76.2	of which sugars	72.9		
Fibre	0	Protein	2.1	Salt	0.5
Suitable for vegetarians	Yes	Suitable for vegans	No		
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	Yes	Suitable to wheat allergy sufferers	Yes		
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	No	Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	Yes		
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	No	Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	Yes		
Free from alcohol	Yes	Free from artificial colours	Yes		
Free from artificial flavours	Yes				

DISCLAIMER: In the event of supply difficulties, we reserve the right to substitute any items with replacements of equal or higher quality and value that may or may not be listed in the contents section of the product descriptions. For special dietary hampers, suitable substitutions will be made.

In the event that a substitution is made, the nutritional and allergen summaries on our website may not reflect the true contents of the hamper.

Name of Product		Brown Bag Crisps Lightly Salted 150g			
Manufacturer's name and address		Burts Chips Ltd are the manufacturer - but Ben and Bills are responsible for the particulars on the bag, The Klamp House, Belliver Way, Roborough, Devon, United Kingdom			
Supplier Name and Address		Brown Bag Crisps (t/a Ben & Bills Limited), Brown Bag Crisps, Terminal House, Shepperton, United Kingdom, TW17 9LP			
Ingredients		Potatoes (70%), sunflower oil (28.8%) salt (1.2%)			
Containing allergens – Delete Y/N as applicable					
Celery	No	Cereals containing gluten namely wheat	No	Crustaceans	No
Eggs	No	Fish	No	Lupin	No
Milk	No	Molluscs	No	Mustard	No
Tree Nuts	No	Peanuts	No	Sesame	No
Soybeans	No	Sulphites/Sulphur Dioxide	No		
May contain statements					
Net Quantity					
Country of Origin		United Kingdom			
Storage Instructions		Ambient			
Instructions for use		Open and enjoy!			
Alcoholic Strength		0			
Nutrition Labelling- Typical value Per 100g / 100ml					
Energy (Kj)	2149	Energy (Kcal)	514		
Fat	28.8	of which Saturates	2.3		
Carbohydrate	58.6	of which sugars	0.2		
Fibre	2.5	Protein	5.1	Salt	1.2
Suitable for vegetarians	Yes	Suitable for vegans	Yes		
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	Yes	Suitable to wheat allergy sufferers	Yes		
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	Yes	Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	Yes		
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	Yes	Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	Yes		
Free from alcohol	Yes	Free from artificial colours	Yes		
Free from artificial flavours	Yes				

DISCLAIMER: In the event of supply difficulties, we reserve the right to substitute any items with replacements of equal or higher quality and value that may or may not be listed in the contents section of the product descriptions. For special dietary hampers, suitable substitutions will be made.

In the event that a substitution is made, the nutritional and allergen summaries on our website may not reflect the true contents of the hamper.

Name of Product		Oloves Lemon & Rosemary Natural Green Pitted Olives 30g			
Manufacturer's name and address		Brand Stand Limited T/A OLOVES, Unit 2-3 Downsbrook Trading Estate, Southdownview Way, Worthing, West Sussex, United Kingdom			
Supplier Name and Address		Brand Stand Ltd T/a OLOVES, Unit 2-3 Downsbrook Trading Estate, Southdownview Way, Worthing, West Sussex, United Kingdom, BN14 8NQ			
Ingredients		Pitted Green olives 94%, sunflower oil, lemon pieces 3%, rosemary 0.2%, garlic powder, garlic aroma, salt, vinegar, Acids: lactic acid, citric acid.			
Containing allergens – Delete Y/N as applicable					
Celery	No	Cereals containing gluten namely wheat	No	Crustaceans	No
Eggs	No	Fish	No	Lupin	No
Milk	No	Molluscs	No	Mustard	No
Tree Nuts	No	Peanuts	No	Sesame	No
Soybeans	No	Sulphites/Sulphur Dioxide	No		
May contain statements					
Net Quantity					
Country of Origin		Morocco			
Storage Instructions		Ambient			
Instructions for use		Each packet: once opened refrigerate and consume within 3 days			
Alcoholic Strength		0			
Nutrition Labelling- Typical value Per 100g / 100ml					
Energy (Kj)	733	Energy (Kcal)	175		
Fat	18.4	of which Saturates	2.6		
Carbohydrate	1.1	of which sugars	0.3		
Fibre	3.6	Protein	1.3	Salt	2.5
Suitable for vegetarians	Yes	Suitable for vegans	Yes		
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	Yes	Suitable to wheat allergy sufferers	Yes		
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	Yes	Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	Yes		
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	Yes	Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	Yes		
Free from alcohol	Yes	Free from artificial colours	Yes		
Free from artificial flavours	Yes				

DISCLAIMER: In the event of supply difficulties, we reserve the right to substitute any items with replacements of equal or higher quality and value that may or may not be listed in the contents section of the product descriptions. For special dietary hampers, suitable substitutions will be made.

In the event that a substitution is made, the nutritional and allergen summaries on our website may not reflect the true contents of the hamper.

Name of Product		Pais de Poetas Chilean Merlot 75cl			
Manufacturer's name and address		Broadland Drinks Ltd, The New Winery, Chapel Street, Cawston, Norwich, Norfolk, United Kingdom			
Supplier Name and Address		Broadland Drinks Ltd, The New Winery, Chapel Street, Cawston, Norwich, Norfolk, United Kingdom, NR10 4BG			
Ingredients		Merlot Grape 100%; SO2 (antioxidant), Tartaric Acid, Yeast, Diammonium Phosphate (Yeast nutrient), Enzyme (processing aid), Potassium Bitartrate (processing aid); Oak Chips Contains SULPHITES			
Containing allergens – Delete Y/N as applicable					
Celery	No	Cereals containing gluten namely wheat	No	Crustaceans	No
Eggs	No	Fish	No	Lupin	No
Milk	No	Molluscs	No	Mustard	No
Tree Nuts	No	Peanuts	No	Sesame	No
Soybeans	No	Sulphites/Sulphur Dioxide	Yes		
May contain statements					
Net Quantity					
Country of Origin		Chile			
Storage Instructions		Store in a cool dry place away from intense light.			
Instructions for use		Food			
Alcoholic Strength		12.5			
Nutrition Labelling- Typical value Per 100g / 100ml					
Energy (Kj)	298	Energy (Kcal)	72		
Fat	0	of which Saturates	0		
Carbohydrate	3	of which sugars	3		
Fibre	0	Protein	0	Salt	0
Suitable for vegetarians	Yes	Suitable for vegans	Yes		
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	Yes	Suitable to wheat allergy sufferers	Yes		
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	Yes	Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	Yes		
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	Yes	Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	Yes		
Free from alcohol	No	Free from artificial colours	Yes		
Free from artificial flavours	Yes				

DISCLAIMER: In the event of supply difficulties, we reserve the right to substitute any items with replacements of equal or higher quality and value that may or may not be listed in the contents section of the product descriptions. For special dietary hampers, suitable substitutions will be made.

In the event that a substitution is made, the nutritional and allergen summaries on our website may not reflect the true contents of the hamper.

Name of Product		Pais de Poetas Chilean Sauvignon Blanc 75cl			
Manufacturer's name and address		Broadland Drinks Ltd, The New Winery, Chapel Street, Cawston, Norwich, Norfolk, United Kingdom			
Supplier Name and Address		Broadland Drinks Ltd, The New Winery, Chapel Street, Cawston, Norwich, Norfolk, United Kingdom, NR10 4BG			
Ingredients		Grapes, SO2 (antioxidant) , Enzymes (Processing aid), Tartaric Acid, Potassium bitartrate (Procession aid), Bentonite (processing aid), Yeast, Diammonium Phosphate (Yeast nutrient) Contains SULPHITES			
Containing allergens – Delete Y/N as applicable					
Celery	No	Cereals containing gluten namely wheat	No	Crustaceans	No
Eggs	No	Fish	No	Lupin	No
Milk	No	Molluscs	No	Mustard	No
Tree Nuts	No	Peanuts	No	Sesame	No
Soybeans	No	Sulphites/Sulphur Dioxide	Yes		
May contain statements					
Net Quantity					
Country of Origin		Chile			
Storage Instructions		Store at a cool dry place away from intense light			
Instructions for use		Food			
Alcoholic Strength		12.5			
Nutrition Labelling- Typical value Per 100g / 100ml					
Energy (Kj)	298	Energy (Kcal)	72		
Fat	0	of which Saturates	0		
Carbohydrate	2	of which sugars	2		
Fibre	0	Protein	0	Salt	0
Suitable for vegetarians	Yes	Suitable for vegans	Yes		
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	Yes	Suitable to wheat allergy sufferers	Yes		
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	Yes	Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	Yes		
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	Yes	Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	Yes		
Free from alcohol	No	Free from artificial colours	Yes		
Free from artificial flavours	Yes				

DISCLAIMER: In the event of supply difficulties, we reserve the right to substitute any items with replacements of equal or higher quality and value that may or may not be listed in the contents section of the product descriptions. For special dietary hampers, suitable substitutions will be made.

In the event that a substitution is made, the nutritional and allergen summaries on our website may not reflect the true contents of the hamper.

Name of Product		Grandma Wild's Mini Bites For Sharing Mature Cheddar 100g			
Manufacturer's name and address		Grandma Wild's, The Bakery, Station Road, Steeton, Nr Keighley, West Yorkshire, United Kingdom			
Supplier Name and Address		Grandma Wild's, The Bakery, Station Road, Steeton, Nr Keighley, West Yorkshire, United Kingdom, BD20 6RB			
Ingredients		WHEAT flour (WHEAT flour, Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), Cheddar cheese (22%) (MILK, potato starch), non-hydrogenated palm oil, OATS, water, sugar, salt, natural flavouring, raising agents: disodium diphosphate, sodium bicarbonate			
Containing allergens – Delete Y/N as applicable					
Celery	No	Cereals containing gluten namely wheat	Yes	Crustaceans	No
Eggs	No	Fish	No	Lupin	No
Milk	Yes	Molluscs	No	Mustard	No
Tree Nuts	No	Peanuts	No	Sesame	No
Soybeans	No	Sulphites/Sulphur Dioxide	No		
May contain statements		Eggs Mustard Tree Nuts Peanuts Sesame Soya Sulphites/Sulphur Dioxide			
Net Quantity					
Country of Origin		United Kingdom			
Storage Instructions		Store in a cool dry place avoiding direct sunlight			
Instructions for use		n/a			
Alcoholic Strength		0			
Nutrition Labelling- Typical value Per 100g / 100ml					
Energy (Kj)	1952	Energy (Kcal)	467		
Fat	27	of which Saturates	14		
Carbohydrate	42	of which sugars	3		
Fibre	2.8	Protein	12.7	Salt	2.08
Suitable for vegetarians	Yes	Suitable for vegans	No		
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	No	Suitable to wheat allergy sufferers	No		
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	No	Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	No		
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	No	Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	No		
Free from alcohol	Yes	Free from artificial colours	Yes		
Free from artificial flavours	Yes				

DISCLAIMER: In the event of supply difficulties, we reserve the right to substitute any items with replacements of equal or higher quality and value that may or may not be listed in the contents section of the product descriptions. For special dietary hampers, suitable substitutions will be made.

In the event that a substitution is made, the nutritional and allergen summaries on our website may not reflect the true contents of the hamper.

Name of Product		Reids Maple & Pecan Oat Crumbles 150g			
Manufacturer's name and address		Reids Bakery (Thurso) Ltd., Unit 17, Henderson Street, Thurso, Caithness, United Kingdom			
Supplier Name and Address		Reids of Caithness, Unit 17, Henderson Street, Thurso, Caithness, United Kingdom, KW14 7QU			
Ingredients		OATS (31%), Butter (MILK, salt), Sugar, WHEAT flour (with calcium carbonate, iron, niacin, thiamin), PECAN (NUTS) halves (7%), Maple Syrup (5%), Raising agents (diphosphates, sodium carbonates).			
Containing allergens – Delete Y/N as applicable					
Celery	No	Cereals containing gluten namely wheat	Yes	Crustaceans	No
Eggs	No	Fish	No	Lupin	No
Milk	Yes	Molluscs	No	Mustard	No
Tree Nuts	Yes	Peanuts	No	Sesame	No
Soybeans	No	Sulphites/Sulphur Dioxide	No		
May contain statements					
Net Quantity					
Country of Origin		United Kingdom			
Storage Instructions		Store in a cool, dry place. Once opened store in an airtight container.			
Instructions for use		n/a			
Alcoholic Strength		0			
Nutrition Labelling- Typical value Per 100g / 100ml					
Energy (Kj)	2225	Energy (Kcal)	532		
Fat	30.2	of which Saturates	14.6		
Carbohydrate	56.4	of which sugars	24.5		
Fibre		Protein	6.6	Salt	0.7
Suitable for vegetarians	Yes	Suitable for vegans	No		
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	No	Suitable to wheat allergy sufferers	No		
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	No	Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	Yes		
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	No	Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	Yes		
Free from alcohol	Yes	Free from artificial colours	Yes		
Free from artificial flavours	Yes				

DISCLAIMER: In the event of supply difficulties, we reserve the right to substitute any items with replacements of equal or higher quality and value that may or may not be listed in the contents section of the product descriptions. For special dietary hampers, suitable substitutions will be made.

In the event that a substitution is made, the nutritional and allergen summaries on our website may not reflect the true contents of the hamper.

Name of Product		Cambrook Giant Chilli Corn 32g			
Manufacturer's name and address		Cambrook Foods Ltd, Unit B1/B2, Howard Tenens Estate, Macadam Way, Andover, Hampshire, United Kingdom			
Supplier Name and Address		Cambrook Foods Ltd, Unit B1/B2, Howard Tenens Estate, Macadam Way, Andover, Hampshire, United Kingdom, SP10 3LF			
Ingredients		83% Corn, Sunflower Oil, Salt, 2% Chilli Seasoning (maltodextrin, herbs, spices, dried tomato powder, salt), Paprika oil			
Containing allergens – Delete Y/N as applicable					
Celery	No	Cereals containing gluten namely wheat	No	Crustaceans	No
Eggs	No	Fish	No	Lupin	No
Milk	No	Molluscs	No	Mustard	No
Tree Nuts	No	Peanuts	No	Sesame	No
Soybeans	No	Sulphites/Sulphur Dioxide	No		
May contain statements		Tree Nuts Peanuts Sesame			
Net Quantity					
Country of Origin		Spain			
Storage Instructions		Store in a cool dry place.			
Instructions for use		Eat as a snack anytime.			
Alcoholic Strength		0			
Nutrition Labelling- Typical value Per 100g / 100ml					
Energy (Kj)	1837	Energy (Kcal)	437		
Fat	12.8	of which Saturates	1.9		
Carbohydrate	71.8	of which sugars	0.7		
Fibre	7.6	Protein	4.8	Salt	2.3
Suitable for vegetarians	Yes	Suitable for vegans	Yes		
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	Yes	Suitable to wheat allergy sufferers	Yes		
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	Yes	Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	Yes		
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	No	Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	Yes		
Free from alcohol	Yes	Free from artificial colours	Yes		
Free from artificial flavours	Yes				

DISCLAIMER: In the event of supply difficulties, we reserve the right to substitute any items with replacements of equal or higher quality and value that may or may not be listed in the contents section of the product descriptions. For special dietary hampers, suitable substitutions will be made.

In the event that a substitution is made, the nutritional and allergen summaries on our website may not reflect the true contents of the hamper.

Name of Product		Linden Lady Milk Chocolate Bar with Apricots, Cranberries and Chocolate Sprinkles with Ribbon (No Tag) 100g			
Manufacturer's name and address		LINDEN LADY, WALNUT TREE FARM, COPFORD, COLCHESTER, ESSEX, UK			
Supplier Name and Address		Linden Lady Chocolate, WALNUT TREE FARM, BIRCH RD COPFORD, COLCHESTER, ESSEX, UK, CO6 1DR			
Ingredients		Milk chocolate (sugar, cocoa butter, whole MILK powder, cocoa mass, emulsifier: SOYA lecithin, flavour; vanilla. Min cocoa solids 30% MILK solids 20%. White chocolate: Sugar, cocoa butter, whole MILK powder, emulsifier: SOYA lecithin, flavour; vanilla. Decorations: sugar, cocoa butter, whole MILK powder, cocoa mass, natural vanilla flavouring, apricots, cranberries, SULPHUR DIOXIDE			
Containing allergens – Delete Y/N as applicable					
Celery	No	Cereals containing gluten namely wheat	No	Crustaceans	No
Eggs	No	Fish	No	Lupin	No
Milk	Yes	Molluscs	No	Mustard	No
Tree Nuts	No	Peanuts	No	Sesame	No
Soybeans	Yes	Sulphites/Sulphur Dioxide	Yes		
May contain statements		Tree Nuts			
Net Quantity					
Country of Origin		UK			
Storage Instructions		IN DRY OUT OF DIRECT SUNLIGHT 12- 22C			
Instructions for use		N/A			
Alcoholic Strength		0			
Nutrition Labelling- Typical value Per 100g / 100ml					
Energy (Kj)	2357	Energy (Kcal)	563		
Fat	36.2	of which Saturates	21.8		
Carbohydrate	51	of which sugars	50		
Fibre		Protein	7	Salt	0.21
Suitable for vegetarians	Yes	Suitable for vegans	No		
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	Yes	Suitable to wheat allergy sufferers	Yes		
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	No	Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	No		
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	No	Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	Yes		
Free from alcohol	Yes	Free from artificial colours	No		
Free from artificial flavours	No				

DISCLAIMER: In the event of supply difficulties, we reserve the right to substitute any items with replacements of equal or higher quality and value that may or may not be listed in the contents section of the product descriptions. For special dietary hampers, suitable substitutions will be made.

In the event that a substitution is made, the nutritional and allergen summaries on our website may not reflect the true contents of the hamper.

Name of Product	Mrs Bridges Fine Cut Orange Marmalade 113g
Manufacturer's Name and Address	Mackays Ltd, James Chalmers Road, Mackays LTD, Arbroath, Angus, United Kingdom, DD11 3LR
Supplier Name and Address	Mackays Ltd, James Chalmers Road, Mackays LTD, Arbroath, Angus, United Kingdom, DD11 3LR
Ingredients	Sugar, Oranges, Orange Juice (from concentrate), Lemon Juice (from concentrate), Gelling Agent: Fruit Pectin, Orange Oil, Acidity Regulator: Citric Acid. Prepared with 35g of fruit per 100g. Total sugar content 65g per 100g

Containing Allergens

Celery	No	Cereals containing gluten namely wheat	No	Crustaceans	No
Eggs	No	Fish	No	Lupin	No
Milk	No	Molluscs	No	Mustard	No
Tree Nuts	No	Peanuts	No	Sesame	No
Soybeans	No	Sulphites/Sulphur Dioxide	No		

May contain statements	
Country of Origin	United Kingdom
Storage Instructions	Once opened store in a cool area and use within 6 weeks.
Instructions for use	Once opened store in a cool area and use within 6 weeks.
Alcoholic Strength	0

Nutrition Labelling - Typical value Per 100g / 100ml

Energy (kj)	1139	Energy (kcal)	268	Salt	0
Fat	0	of which saturates	0		
Carbohydrate	66.5	of which sugars	66.5		
Fibre		Protein	0.4		

Suitable for vegetarians	Yes	Suitable for vegans	Yes
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	Yes	Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	Yes	Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	Yes	Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	Yes
Free from alcohol	Yes	Free from artificial colours	Yes
Free from artificial flavours	Yes		